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UK CH BEL AUT FRA CZ GER ESP

NL POR IT SER RUS POL UKR

91 91 89 89 85 83 82 80

79 74 69 49 41 36 25

Wide variation in satisfaction with national  

healthcare systems.    (in percent)

71 %
I am (very) satisfied 
with the healthcare 
system in my  
country. 
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POR UK ESP IT CH RUS CZ SER

NL AUT BEL GER UKR FRA POL

76 74 72 65 63 62 59 59

58 57 56 52 51 50

The Portuguese, British and Spanish are sure their  
health systems would withstand another pandemic.
(in percent)

59 %
I think the health-
care system in my 
country is now  
�.�1�@�@�1�>	<�<�>�1�<�-�>�1�0	<�2�;�>	<
�-�:�;�@�4�1�>	<�<�-�:�0�1�9�5�/�´

34
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UK ESP NL BEL GER FRA IT CH

AUT CZ POR POL UKR RUS SER

83 80 78 76 74 74 71 69

68 68 66 61 54 54

68 %
��	<�C�4�;�8�1�4�1�-�>�@�1�0�8�E	< 
or generally trust 
conventional  
�9�1�0�5�/�5�:�1�´

47

Trust in conventional medicine  
remains high overall.  (in percent)
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Who do Europeans trust in health-related matters? 

Who do you trust on health issues?

73 %
Doctors

24 %
Pharma-  
companies

60 %
Pharma-
cists

10 %
General  
�9�1�0�5�-

60 %
Scientists

7 %
Politicians

29 %
Health- 
�?�<�1�/�5���/	<
�9�1�0�5�-

6 %
���:���A�1�:�/�1�>�?
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BEL UK ESP CH AUT FRA NL POR

GER CZ IT POL SER RUS UKR

74 73 68 67 67 66 66 66

63 63 58 55 45 36

�7�K�H���8�.���D�Q�G���%�H�O�J�L�X�P���K�D�Y�H���J�U�H�D�W���F�R�Q�‰�G�H�Q�F�H�� 
in pharmacists.  (in percent)

60 %
I trust pharmacists 
�5�:	<�4�1�-�8�@�4�³�>�1�8�-�@�1�0	<
matters.

32
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POR ESP UK AUT CZ IT BEL CH

RUS NL GER SER FRA UKR POL

90 88 86 84 83 82 81 81

79 79 79 77 77 76

�'�R�F�W�R�U�V�����Q�X�U�V�H�V���D�Q�G���K�R�V�S�L�W�D�O���V�W�D�†���D�U�H�� 
heroes of the pandemic.  (in percent)

81 %
���1�0�5�/�-�8	<�?�@�-�2�2	<�5�:	< 
hospitals have con-
�@�>�5�.�A�@�1�0	<�9�;�?�@	<�@�;	<�@�4�1	<
���3�4�@	<�-�3�-�5�:�?�@	<�@�4�1	<
�<�-�:�0�1�9�5�/�´

73
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ESP UKR SER IT RUS POR AUT CZ

UK CH BEL NL GER FRA POL

68 60 59 56 55 54 53 51

49 48 46 45 42

Online-boom and lockdown: 1 in 2 is  
�F�R�Q�Y�L�Q�F�H�G���R�I���W�K�H���J�U�R�Z�L�Q�J���L�P�S�D�F�W���R�I���L�Q�Š�X�H�Q�F�H�U�V��
in health issues.  (in percent)

51 %
���:���A�1�:�/�1�>�?	<�4�-�B�1	< 
�3�-�5�:�1�0	<�9�;�>�1	<�5�9�<�-�/�@	< 
�5�:	<�4�1�-�8�@�4	<�5�?�?�A�1�?	<�0�A�1	< 
�@�;	<�@�4�1	<�<�-�:�0�1�9�5�/�´

3839
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POLPOR IT UKR CZESP

SERAUTBEL

UK GER

FRA RUSCH NL

6970 70 65 6266

525456

57 56

55 4951

�����������R�I���(�X�U�R�S�H�D�Q�V���I�H�H�O���S�V�\�F�K�R�O�R�J�L�F�D�O���H�†�H�F�W�V���R�I�� 
the pandemic – e.g. inner restlessness or sleep  
problems.  (in percent)

59 %
�$�4�1	<�<�-�:�0�1�9�5�/	< 
�4�-�?	<�5�:���A�1�:�/�1�0	<�9�E	<
mental well-being.

47
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POL RUS SER CZ CH AUT GER ESP

UKR BEL NL POR IT UK FRA

66 60 59 55 53 51 51

51 50 50 50 49 46

More than half of Europeans worry  
about burnout. (in percent)

54 %
��	<�4�-�B�1	<�-�8�>�1�-�0�E	<�?�A�2�2�1�>�1�0	< 
�2�>�;�9	<�.�A�>�:�;�A�@	<�;�>	<�2�1�8�@	<�;�:	< 

�@�4�1	<�B�1�>�3�1	<�;�2	<�5�@�´ 45

54

66




